
Newsies Jr Rehearsal Schedule

Focus Scenes
Tuesday, June 7 9-11 Music Scenes Prologue, 1, 2
Wednesday, June 8 9-11 Dance Scenes Prologue, 1, 2

Tuesday, June 14 9-11 Blocking Scenes Prologue, 1, 2
Wednesday, June 15 9-11 ALL Scenes Prologue, 1, 2

Tuesday, June 21 9-11 Music Scenes 3, 4, 5
Wednesday, June 22 9-11 Dance Scenes 3, 4, 5

Tuesday, June 28 9-11 Blocking Scenes 3, 4, 5
Wednesday, June 29 9-11 ALL Scenes 3, 4, 5

Tuesday, July 5 9-11 Music Scenes 6, 7, 8
Wednesday, July 6 9-11 Dance Scenes 6, 7, 8

Tuesday, July 12 9-11 Blocking Scenes 6, 7, 8
Wednesday, July 13 9-11 ALL Scenes 6, 7, 8

Tuesday, July 19 9-11 Music Scenes 9, 10, 11, 12
Wednesday, July 20 9-11 Dance Scenes 9, 10, 11, 12

Tuesday, July 26 9-11 Blocking Scenes 9, 10, 11, 12
Wednesday, July 27 9-11 ALL Scenes 9, 10, 11, 12

Tuesday, August 2 9-11 Music Scenes 13, 14, 15
Wednesday, August 3 9-11 Dance Scenes 13, 14, 15

Tuesday, August 9 9-11 Blocking Scenes 13, 14, 15
Wednesday, August 10 9-11 ALL Scenes 13, 14, 15

OFF SCRIPT!!!!!!!
Scenes

Monday, August 15 3-4:30 Scenes 1-8
Tuesday, August 16 3-4:30 Scenes 1-8
Wednesday, August 17 2-4:30 Music - Scenes 1-8
Thursday, August 18 3-4:30 Scenes 1-8
Friday, August 19 3-4 Scenes 1-8

Monday, August 22 3-4:30 Scenes 9-15



Tuesday, August 23 3-4:30 Scenes 9-15
Wednesday, August 24 2-4:30 Music - Scenes 9-15
Thursday, August 25 3-4:30 Scenes 9-15
Friday, August 26 3-4 Scenes 9-15

Scenes
Monday, August 29 3-4:30 Scenes 1-15
Tuesday, August 30 3-4:30 Scenes 1-15
Wednesday, August 31 2-4:30 Music - Scenes 1-15
Thursday, September 1 3-4:30 Scenes 1-15
Friday September 2 3-4 Scenes ??

Everybody comes the entire time during this next week!!!!
Monday, September 5 6-8 NO SCHOOL -Tech rehearsal at Connect
Tuesday, September 6 6-8 Rehearsal at Connect
Wednesday, September 7 5:45-? Photos & Parent Preview at 7
Thursday, September 8 6-? Show at 7
Friday, September 9 6-? Show at 7


